No. Value Precision Voltage Material Part Number No. Value Precision Voltage Material Part Number No. Value Precision Voltage Material Part Number
1 0.5pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C0R5CB 37 39pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C390JB 73 1.8nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B182KB
2 0.75pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21CR75CB 38 43pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C430JB 74 2.2nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B222KB
3 1.0pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C1R0CB 39 47pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C470JB 75 2.7nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B272KB
4 1.2pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C1R2CB 40 51pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C510JB 76 3.3nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B332KB
5 1.5pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C1R5CB 41 56pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C560JB 77 3.9nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B392KB
6 1.8pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C1R8CB 42 62pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C620JB 78 4.7nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B472KB
7 2.0pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C2R0CB 43 68pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C680JB 79 5.6nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B562KB
8 2.4pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C2R4CB 44 75pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C750JB 80 6.8nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B682KB
9 2.7pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C2R7CB 45 82pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C820JB 81 8.2nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B822KB
10 3.0pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C3R0CB 46 91pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C910JB 82 10nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B103KB
11 3.3pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C3R3CB 47 100pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C101JB 83 12nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B123KB
12 3.6pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C3R6CB 48 120pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C121JB 84 15nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B153KB
13 3.9pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C3R9CB 49 130pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C131JB 85 18nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B183KB
14 4.0pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C4R0CB 50 150pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C151JB 86 22nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B223KB
15 4.7pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C4R7CB 51 180pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C181JB 87 27nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B273KB
16 5.0pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C5R0CB 52 200pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C201JB 88 33nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B333KB
17 5.6pF ±0.25pF 50V COG CL21C5R6CB 53 220pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C221JB 89 39nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B393KB
18 6.0pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C6R0DB 54 220pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B221KB 90 47nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B473KB
19 6.8pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C6R8DB 55 270pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C271JB 91 56nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B563KB
20 7.0pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C7R0DB 56 270pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B271KB 92 68nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B683KB
21 7.5pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C7R5DB 57 300pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C301JB 93 82nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B823KB
22 8.0pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C8R0DB 58 330pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C331JB 94 100nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B104KB
23 8.2pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C8R2DB 59 330pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B331KB 95 100nF 20%~80% 50V Y5V CL21F104ZB
24 9.0pF ±0.5pF 50V COG CL21C9R0DB 60 390pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C391JB 96 150nF 20%~80% 50V Y5V CL21F154ZB
25 10pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C100JB 61 390pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B391KB 97 220nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B224KB
26 12pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C120JB 62 470pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C471JB 98 220nF 20%~80% 50V Y5V CL21F224ZB
27 13pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C130JB 63 470pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B471KB 99 330nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B334KB
28 15pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C150JB 64 560pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B561KB 100 470nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B474KB
29 18pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C180JB 65 560pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C561JB 101 680nF ±10% 25V X7R CL21B684KA
30 20pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C200JB 66 680pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B681KB 102 1.0uF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B105KB
31 22pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C220JB 67 820pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C821JB 103 1.0uF 20%~80% 50V Y5V CL21F105ZB
32 24pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C240JB 68 820pF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B821KB 104 2.2uF ±10% 25V X7R CL21B225KA
33 27pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C270JB 69 1.0nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B102KB 105 4.7uF ±10% 10V X5R CL21A475KP
34 30pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C300JB 70 1.0nF ±5% 50V COG CL21C102JB 106 10uF ±10% 10V X5R CL21A106KP
35 33pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C330JB 71 1.2nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B122KB 107 10uF 20%~80% 10V Y5V CL21F106ZP
36 36pF ±5% 50V COG CL21C360JB 72 1.5nF ±10% 50V X7R CL21B152KB 108 22uF ±20% 10V X5R CL21A226MP
                       Chip MLCC 2012 SAMPLE KIT
2012 Size  Chip CERAMIC CAPACITOR Sample Kit
100% RoHS Compliant / LEAD FREE COMPONENTS
Q`ty : 100pcs / Item